USAPL Florida State Collegiate Records - Women (Updated November 01, 2004)

Weight Class

Event

97Ib/44kg

105lb/48kg

1141b/52kg

1231b/56kg

132Ib/60kg

1481b/67.5kg

165Ib/75kg

1811b/82.5kg

1981b/90kg

198+1b/90+kg

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Squat

Bench Press
Deadlift
Total

Name Weight (Ibs)
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
Brenda Lemus 148.75
Brenda Lemus 165
Brenda Lemus 203.75
Brenda Lemus 507
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
J. Rotzinger 265
J. Rotzinger 155
J. Rotzinger 330
J. Rotzinger 750
R. Monfort 230
R. Monfort 130
R. Monfort 260
R. Monfort 620
C. Schlomer 225
D. Lungren 225
C. Schlomer 260
C. Schlomer 635
C. Mette 225
C. Mette 154
C. Mette 298
C. Mette 625
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
To be set
305 N. Edelson
155 N. Edelson
445 N. Edelson
905 N. Edelson

Contest

IPF/NAPF Regionals - Miami
IPF/NAPF Regionals - Miami
IPF/NAPF Regionals - Miami
IPF/NAPF Regionals - Miami

Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater

Florida State Collegiate - Ft. Myers
Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State Collegiate - Ft. Myers
Florida State Collegiate - Ft. Myers

Florida State - Clearwater
Tropical Games - West Palm Beach
Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater

Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State BP & DL - Davie
Florida State BP & DL - Davie

Florida State - Clearwater

Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater
Florida State - Clearwater

Year

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2003
2003
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
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